M24000004078

(Re	questor's Name)	
DA)	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	·
	F27 2 3 11	

Office Use Only



900425451049

FILED 2024 MAR 28 AH 10: 31

2024 KAR 28 PH 3: 4:9

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: LEN LAKEWORTH II LLC				
Name of Surviving Party				
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s	a) are submi	tted for fil	ing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning	this matter	to:		
Kathleen Mackay				
Contact Person				
Ginsberg Jacobs LLC				
Firm/Company				
300 South Wacker Drive, Suite	e 2750			
Address				
Chicago, IL 60606				
City, State and Zip C	ode			
kmackay@ginsbergjaco	obs.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual rep	ort notific	ation)	
For further information concerning this matter	er, please c	all:		
Kathleen Mackay	at (815	483-9851	
Name of Contact Person		ea Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		Amendm Division P. O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: nent Section of Corporations x 6327 see, FL 32314	

CR2E080 (2/20)

Amendment Section

TO:

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
LEN LAKEWORTH LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
PH GREENACRES LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the survivi	ng party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
LEN LAKEWORTH II LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company
m2400000)4078		

<u>THIRD:</u> The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2024 HAR 28 AM 10: 3

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply t	o surviving en	tity: (if applicable)		
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.					
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.					
	· ·	ty is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.				
X				of authority to transact business in t as served pursuant to s. 605.0117 ar		
		230	S DIXIE HW			
		воса	RATON, FL 3	3432		
SIXTI days at	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F 1: If other than the date of filing ther the date this document is file	.S. g, the delayed effect by the Florida does not meet the	Pective date of Department of	tatutory filing requirements, this da	o nor more than 90	
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page	-				
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Sig	gature(s):		or Printed of Individual:	
	LEN LAKEWORTH LLC	L	falle	Willia	am J. Pulte	
	PH GREENACRES LLC		fille	Willia	am J. Pulte	
	LEN LAKEWORTH II LLC		fill	Willia	am J. Pulte	
Genera Florida	rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships:	(If no director, Signature of a Signatures of a	s selected, sign general partne all general part			
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature of a Signature of a				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity	npany:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation: For each General Partnership: Certified Copy (optional):	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
ei i b i r	LEN LAKEWORTH II LLC				
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company					
	nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Flo nce, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact				
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
	Kathleen Mackay				
	Name of Person	_ _			
	Ginsberg Jacobs LLC				
	Firm/Company				
	300 South Wacker Drive, Suite 2750				
	Address				
	Chicago, IL 60606				
	City/State and Zip Code				
	kmackay@ginsbergjacobs.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
Kar fur	rther information concerning this matter, please call:				
roi lui					
	Kathleen Mackay at (815) 483-9851				
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Num	ber			
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, Fl. 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301				
		iling Fee, Certificate & Certified Copy			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TOTRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limit	LEN LAKEWO			or "LLC")		
finame unavailable, enter alternate name ad	opted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	onda. The alternate	name must include	"Limited Liability (Company," "L.L. (7," or "L.t.C ")
	aware	3				
(Jurisdiction under the law of which for	eign limited liability company is organized)	<i></i>		(FEI mumber, if	applicable)	
					_	
	Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	o registration) nine penalty liability)		_	
	230 S Dixie Hwy		23	0 S Dixie I	Hwy	
(Street Address of Principal	l Office)	6		Mailing Address)		
Boca Raton,	FL 33432		Boca	Raton, FL	33432	2024
				-,	7.m	MAR F
			_		- 33	8 -
Name and street address of	Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo.	x <u>NOT</u> accep	table)			E E
					<u> -20</u>	AH 10: 31
Name:	Cogency Global Inc.		_			<u>3</u>
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun St. Sเ	uite 4	_			
	Tallahassee		. Florida	32301		
	(Cuy)			(Zip code)		
signated in this application, comply with the provisions of	e: red agent and to accept service of I hereby accept the appointment of of all statutes relative to the prope ny position as registered agent.	as registered	agent and agr	ree to act in t	his capacity.	I further
	/s/ Christin	na Marasig	jan			
	(Registered agent'	s signature)			-	

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>y:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: SE Florida Townhome LLC	☐ Manager	Name:	
⊠Member	Address: 230 South Dixie Highway	☐ Member	Address:	
Authorized	Boca Raton, FL 33432	Authorized	·	
Person		Person		
Other		Other		Other
∐ Manager	Name:	∐ Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
∐Manager	Name:	∏ Manager	Name:	
∐Member	Address:	∐] Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
9. Attached is a cer jurisdiction under to of the translator mu 10. This document	is executed in accordance with section 605.0 iment to the Department of State constitutes a	Florida Department of Sta ld, duly authenticated by the cate is in a foreign languag 203 (1) (b), Florida Statute	ate Annual Rep he official havinge, a translation es. I am aware t	ort form. ng custody of records in the control of the certificate under oath that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LEN LAKEWORTH II LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LEN LAKEWORTH II LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203136629

Date: 03-28-24

3312660 8300 SR# 20241210364